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List of Short Listed Applicants (listed in ascending order of Form Number) who will be 

called for appearance before Document Verification Committee (DVC) for checking of 

eligibility, and subsequently if found eligible by DVC then will be permitted to appear 

before the Selection Committee constituted for selection of Assistant Professor of 

Chemistry as per time scheduled to be notified on website shortly. 

 

Post Category:  Unreserved     Number of Post:  3          Cut off Score: 263 

 

Sl 
No. 

Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 CHEMISTRY RU3302083 2001096 

2 CHEMISTRY RU3302272 2004847 

3 CHEMISTRY RU1301040 2007453 

4 CHEMISTRY RU1300220 2009950 

5 CHEMISTRY RU1300074 2014310 

6 CHEMISTRY RU2301304 2014934 

7 CHEMISTRY RU2301248 2015124 

8 CHEMISTRY RU2301357 2015254 

9 CHEMISTRY RU3302215 2016137 

10 CHEMISTRY RU1300170 2017240 

11 CHEMISTRY RU4302920 2019079 

12 CHEMISTRY RU2301812 2019416 

13 CHEMISTRY RU3302165 2019417 

14 CHEMISTRY RU3302518 2019438 

15 CHEMISTRY RU3302096 2020496 

16 CHEMISTRY RU4302852 2021349 

17 CHEMISTRY RU4303000 2021899 

18 CHEMISTRY RU4302814 2022439 

19 CHEMISTRY RU1300432 2022931 

20 CHEMISTRY RU3302602 2024068 

21 CHEMISTRY RU4302984 2024299 

22 CHEMISTRY RU4302962 2024589 

23 CHEMISTRY RU4302863 2024649 

24 CHEMISTRY RU3302453 2025718 

25 CHEMISTRY RU3302324 2025767 

26 CHEMISTRY RU2301904 2025946 

27 CHEMISTRY RU3302703 2025998 

28 CHEMISTRY RU1300812 2027962 

29 CHEMISTRY RU3302085 2028096 

30 CHEMISTRY RU1300429 2028631 

 

 

Registrar  
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Post Category:  Unreserved-Females     Number of Post:  1          Cut off Score: 275 

 

Sl 
No. 

Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 CHEMISTRY RU1300220 2009950 

2 CHEMISTRY RU2301248 2015124 

3 CHEMISTRY RU2301357 2015254 

4 CHEMISTRY RU3302215 2016137 

5 CHEMISTRY RU4302920 2019079 

6 CHEMISTRY RU3302096 2020496 

7 CHEMISTRY RU4302852 2021349 

8 CHEMISTRY RU4303000 2021899 

9 CHEMISTRY RU3302602 2024068 

10 CHEMISTRY RU4302863 2024649 

11 CHEMISTRY RU2301904 2025946 

 

Post Category:  BC(Non Creamy Layer)    Number of Post:  1          Cut off Score: 256 

 

c Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 CHEMISTRY RU3302272 2004847 

2 CHEMISTRY RU3302715 2005209 

3 CHEMISTRY RU1300074 2014310 

4 CHEMISTRY RU1300170 2017240 

5 CHEMISTRY RU4302852 2021349 

6 CHEMISTRY RU1300899 2023003 

7 CHEMISTRY RU4302984 2024299 

8 CHEMISTRY RU3302453 2025718 

9 CHEMISTRY RU3302324 2025767 

10 CHEMISTRY RU3302703 2025998 

 

 

Following were found not eligible on the basis of not having obtained M.Sc.(Chemistry) 

qualification on the last date of application i.e. 23
rd

 June 2017 despite score being higher than 

cut off. Their candidatures stands automatically cancelled on the aforesaid account.  

 

1 Chemistry RU2301582 2000535 

2 Chemistry RU2301647 2011855 

3 Chemistry RU2301387 2013164 

4 Chemistry RU3302344 2015577 

 

 

 

Registrar  

 


